Date Team
6/4/2023 Bozos FC
6/4/2023 Bozos FC

6/18/2023 WMFC
6/18/2023 WMFC
6/18/2023 My Little Pintos
6/18/2023 My Little Pintos

Player
Dominguez, Edward
Rubio, Irvin
Ibarra, Ricardo
Ramirez, Nestor
Soto, Jaden
Soto, Juan

6/18/2023 New Mexico Boys F Mulondjwa, Ebaeche

6/25/2023 WMFC
7/9/2023 Bozos FC
7/9/2023 Los Seven

7/16/2023 no red cards

7/23/2023 no red cards

Borbor, Dan
Dominguez, Edward
Arroyo-Jiminez, Ruben

Reason
Persisting in misconduct (2 yellow cards)
Deny goal handling
Violent conduct
Violent conduct
Violent conduct
Violent conduct
Persisting in misconduct (2 yellow cards)
Deny goal handling
Deny goal handling
Accumulated 3 cautions

Suspension and fine

1 game and $10 fine

1 game and $10 fine

3 games, $50 fine and $50 bond
3 games, $50 fine and $50 bond
3 games, $50 fine and $50 bond
3 games, $50 fine and $50 bond
1 game and $10 fine

1 game and $10 fine

1 game and $10 fine

1 game no fine

Eligible to play 7/29/2023

6/12/2023

6/12/2023

7/17/2023

7/17/2023

7/17/2023

7/17/2023

6/26/2023

7/10/2023 No games July 2
7/17/2023 DGF
7/17/2023



