Date	Team	Player	Reason	Suspension and fine	Eligible to play	7/29/2023
6/4/2023 Boz	os FC	Dominguez, Edward	Persisting in misconduct (2 yellow cards)	1 game and \$10 fine	6/12/2023	
6/4/2023 Boz	os FC	Rubio, Irvin	Deny goal handling	1 game and \$10 fine	6/12/2023	
6/18/2023 WM	/IFC	Ibarra, Ricardo	Violent conduct	3 games, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	7/17/2023	
6/18/2023 WM	/IFC	Ramirez, Nestor	Violent conduct	3 games, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	7/17/2023	
6/18/2023 My	Little Pintos	Soto, Jaden	Violent conduct	3 games, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	7/17/2023	
6/18/2023 My	Little Pintos	Soto, Juan	Violent conduct	3 games, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	7/17/2023	
6/18/2023 New Mexico Boys F Mulondjwa, Ebaeche			Persisting in misconduct (2 yellow cards)	1 game and \$10 fine	6/26/2023	
6/25/2023 WM	/IFC	Borbor, Dan	Deny goal handling	1 game and \$10 fine	7/10/2023	No games July 2
7/9/2023 Boz	os FC	Dominguez, Edward	Deny goal handling	1 game and \$10 fine	7/17/2023	DGF
7/9/2023 Los	Seven	Arroyo-Jiminez, Ruben	Accumulated 3 cautions	1 game no fine	7/17/2023	
7/16/2023 no r	red cards					

7/23/2023 no red cards